MATRICULA DO
SERVIDOR
74477263
74529500
92031566
74556246
74531324
74535368
72362444
74003186
74377238
74416244
72346112
74549730
74431654
74520999
74371070
74402476
74553995
74002162
74000994
74384782
74554172
92048667
74436582
72400156
74590171
74359883
74541543
74524869
74417563
74520054
74531765
92039546
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72413047
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74282744
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74476405
74443275
74571152
74292205
74360076
74617649
74456276
74332960
74514279
74571654
92005155

NOME COMPLETO

ADELINO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ADRIANA SILVA FREITAS SAMPAIO
ALAIZE DOS SANTOS CONCEICAO

ALINE DAIANE NUNES MASCARENHAS
ALYXANDRA GOMES NUNES

ANA CAROLINA CRUZ DE SOUZA

ANA CLAUDIA PACHECO DE ANDRADE
ANA MARIA LEMOS SANTANA

ANA RITA ARAUJO MACHADO

ANDRE DE SOUZA GUEDES

ANDRE LUIZ DANTAS ESTEVAM

ANDREA RIBEIRO DA SILVA LESSA
ANDREIA LEMOS PASSOS

ANE GEILDES LOBO VIEIRA NUNES
ANGELA CRISTINA GUIMARAES SANTOS
ANTONIA FIGUEREDO ROCHA FROES
AUGUSTO CESAR MACHADO MOUTINHO
AUGUSTO CESAR RODRIGUES MENDES
BENICIO FRANCISCO DE MATOS FILHO
CARLA DE QUADROS

CARLOS MAGNO DINIZ GUERRA DE ANDRADE
CAROLINE FERREIRA CARDOSO

CELIA BARBOSA DE JESUS

CLAUDIA ALBUQUERQUE DE LIMA QUEIROZ COSTA
CLAUDIA MOREIRA DE SOUSA PIRES
CLAUDIA PEREIRA DE SOUSA

CLAUDIA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA VAZ TORRES
CLEBEMILTON GOMES DO NASCIMENTO
CRISTIANA FERREIRA LYRIO XIMENES
CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS ARAGAO PINTO
CRISTINA MONTEIRO DE ANDRADA LUNA
DAISY LIMA DE SOUZA SANTOS

DAYANA KARLA BARBOSA DA SILVA
DEIJE MACHADO DE MOURA

DENILSON LESSA DOS SANTOS

DJALMA VILLA GOIS

EDILEUZA DE JESUS SILVA DANTAS
EDINALDO ANTONIO OLIVEIRA SOUZA
ELBA MEDEIROS PUNSKI DOS SANTOS
ELEN MATOS PEREIRA

FABIO ARAUJO OLIVEIRA

FELIPE RODRIGUES BOMFIM

FERNANDA DE SOUZA LIMA

FLAVIA LORENA DE SOUZA ARAUJO
FRANCISCO TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS

GILCE DE SOUZA ALMEIDA

GILMARIO DE SOUZA ANDRADE

GISELE DAS CHAGAS COSTA
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74555386
74433350
74433430
92043260
74530173
74448980
74355727
74511023
74358223
74648603
74428724
74517177
74002395
74476680
74371716
74536209
74359632
74432634
74537250
74528290
74445629
74358219
74340768
74443810
74447446
74380845
74494311
74415762
74567170
74379037
74002964
74284306
74360146
74428416
74003086
74509949
74425898
74647499
74357566
74000950
74494394
74630899
74003085
74416000
74490592
74508590
74002194
92047151
74567954
74002112

GRACILA DOURADO PORTO

HANILTON RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

ILMARA VALOIS BACELAR FIGUEIREDO COUTINHO
ITALO NELLI BORGES

JACIARA ALMEIDA SANTOS

JACIMARA SOUZA SANTANA

JAMES AMORIM ARAUJO

JAMILY VASCONCELOS CARIBE SOUZA
JANIO ROQUE BARROS DE CASTRO
JERFESON LEANDRO PEREIRA DE SANTANA
JOAO EVANGELISTA DO NASCIMENTO NETO
JOAO SMITH GOMES DOS SANTOS

JOHNY GUIMARAES DA SILVA

JOILSON CRUZ DA SILVA

JORGE LUIZ MALTEZ DE MATOS

JOSE GILEA DE SOUZA

JOSE FRANCISCO DA SILVA FILHO

JOSE RICARDO MORENO PINHO

JOSEMARE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS PINHEIRO
JOSEVANDRO CHAGAS SOARES

JUCIARA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

KATIA MARIA MENDES SILVA

LAERTE LUCIO DE SOUSA

LEDA REGINA DE JESUS COUTO

LIBIA GERTRUDES DE MELLO

LUCIANA CRISTINA TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA
LUCIANA VIEIRA MARIANO

LUIS CLAUDIO REQUIAO DA SILVA

MARCEL CARVALHO DE JESUS

MARIA AVANI NASCIMENTO PAIM

MARIA DA CONCEICAO SILVA ALMEIDA
MARIA DAS GRACAS DE ANDRADE LEAL
MARIA DE FATIMA ARAUJO DI GREGORIO
MARIA EUNICE ROSA DE JESUS

MARIA INES DA SILVA SANTANA

MARIA IONAIA DE JESUS SOUZA

MARIA IZABEL FREITAS SANTOS DE MATOS
MARIA MADALENA DA SILVA FRISCH
MARIA RACHEL PINHEIRO PESSOA PINTO DE QUEIROZ
MARINEIDE CRUZ DA SILVA

MARLA SILVA DO VALE SATORNO

MARLEI ANDRE CARDOSO FERREIRA
MARLENE DE JESUS SOUZA CONCEICAO
MARLUSE ARAPIRACA DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO
MARTA NERI DA CRUZ SOUZA ALVES
MAYARA MARIA DE JESUS ALMEIDA
MIGUEL CERQUEIRA DOS SANTOS
MIRANICE MOREIRA DA SILVA

MONICA MATOS RIBEIRO

NANCY RITA SENTO SE DE ASSIS
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74473341
74647324
74369368
74419144
74372654
74003339
74538149
74002723
74515136
74522166
74554146
74517245
74002465
74002472
74538209
74339467
74429650
92049740
74416112
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74535137
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74524502
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74488334
74535492
74562494
74513304
74003419
74509385

NIVALDO DA SILVA CARNEIRO JUNIOR
NIVIA MARTINS MENEZES

NORA DE CASSIA GOMES OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA PIRES QUEIROZ

PATRICIA RIBEIRO DE ANDRADE

PAULA ARCOVERDE CAVALCANTI

PAULO CESAR DE BRITO

PAULO DE ASSIS DE ALMEIDA GUERREIRO
PEDRO CAMILO DE FIGUEIREDO NETO
PERMINIO SOUZA FERREIRA

PRISCILA PEIXINHO FIORINDO

PRISCILA SOUZA GUIRRA

RAIMUNDO NONATO SILVA

REGINALDO SAMPAIO DE ALMEIDA
ROBERIO PEREIRA BARRETO

ROBERTO RODRIGUES SANTOS

ROCIO JOSEFINA AMPARO DE CASTRO KUSTNER
RODRIGO LUDUVICE DA SILVA

ROGERIO PEREIRA

ROSEMERE FERREIRA DA SILVA

ROZILDA VIEIRA OLIVEIRA

RUY D OLIVEIRA LIMA

SALLY CHERYL INKPIN

SANDRO DOS SANTOS CORREIA

SARA OLIVEIRA FARIAS

SILENE ARCANJA FRANCO

SINEIA MAIA TELES SILVEIRA

SONIA MARIA SOUZA SAMPAIO

SUELY SANTOS SANTANA

SUZANA MARIA DE SOUSA SANTOS SEVERS
TANIA MARA PEREIRA VASCONCELOS
THAISA ALVES BRANDAO

THIAGO TELES DOS SANTOS

VANIA NARA PEREIRA VASCONCELOS
VERA LUCIA LIMA CARVALHO

VERONICA DE OLIVEIRA F ANDRADE
VILMA ARAUJO PINHEIRO BRAGA
WELLINGTON DOS SANTOS VASCONCELOS
WILSON ROBERTO DE MATTOS
WODISNEY CORDEIRO DOS SANTOS
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